
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā (U12)

Game summary
Date: 17.01.2026 Location: Rēzeknes OC ledus halleStart time: 14:57 End time: 16:08 Spec.: Game No.: 169

HK Ogre Juniors Rēzeknes BJSS0 : 4
(0:0, 0:3, 0:1)

Referees Linespersons
KĀRKLINIEKS Kaspars, RUDZINSKIS ANDREJS  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 6 3:44 : 1:01 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 4 2:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 4 2:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 0 : 4 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 14 7:44 : 1:01 0 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  OGR  1 INDRIJATIS Erlends Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  REZ  1 PONTAGS Matvejs Goalkeeper in
Pen. 02:39 04:39 REZ  16 SPĪČS Gatis Hooking
Pen. 03:40 05:40 OGR  19 KALĒJS Haralds Tripping
Pen. 06:52 08:52 REZ  17 KRIMOVS Renaļds Tripping
Pen. 07:35 09:35 REZ  6 AUZĀNS Eduards Tripping

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description

Goal 12:14 0:1 REZ EQ 3 PAVLOVS Alens OGR: #1
REZ: #3, #1

Goal 12:56 0:2 REZ EQ 16 SPĪČS Gatis OGR: #1
REZ: #16, #1

Goal 17:24 0:3 REZ EQ 6 AUZĀNS Eduards
STUKĻA Demjans #12, SPĪČS Gatis #16
OGR: #1
REZ: #6, #12, #16, #1

Pen. 18:43 20:43 REZ  20 GLUŠŅOVS Timurs Tripping
Pen. 18:43 20:43 REZ  9 POTAŠS Andžejs Roughing
GK 24:00  OGR  1 INDRIJATIS Erlends Goalkeeper out
GK 24:00  REZ  1 PONTAGS Matvejs Goalkeeper out

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description

Goal 24:08 0:4 REZ
{gam
e_eve 6 AUZĀNS Eduards

SARNOVIČS Rinalds #2
OGR: #1
REZ: #6, #2, #1

Pen. 31:00 33:00 REZ  6 AUZĀNS Eduards Hooking
Pen. 35:31 37:31 REZ  17 KRIMOVS Renaļds Roughing
Pen. 35:31 37:31 OGR  25 BOGDANOVS Meisons Roughing
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Goalkeeper records
HK Ogre Juniors
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 INDRIJATIS Erlends 0 0 0.00 24:00

Rēzeknes BJSS
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 PONTAGS Matvejs 0 0 0.00 24:00
30 SPĪČS Mārtiņš 0 0 0.00 0:00

Team statistics

HK Ogre Juniors (OGR) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

7 D SAVEĻJEVS Matvejs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F SUBOČS Miroslavs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 D SPURA Eduards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F GRAUDIŅŠ Eduards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F KRICKIS Martins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 D KALĒJS Haralds 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F BĀRS Roberts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 F BOGDANOVS Meisons 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 D SEĻICKIS Marsels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 F SPĀDE Reinis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 F DELVERE Patrīcija 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

34 F BEREZIN Georgiy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: KUZNETSOV Sergey

Rēzeknes BJSS (REZ) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 F SARNOVIČS Rinalds 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

3 F PAVLOVS Alens 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

4 F MIKASKINS Valdis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

6 F AUZĀNS Eduards 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F KOROTKOVS Ņikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F LĀCIS Zemgus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 F POTAŠS Andžejs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 F STUKĻA Demjans 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F OSIPOVS Pāvels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 F DEMBOVSKIS Artēmijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 F SPĪČS Gatis 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F KRIMOVS Renaļds 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 F GLUŠŅOVS Timurs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F SOLOVJOVS Matvejs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 4 3 7 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: ZEILIŅŠ Ronalds

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 2 / 2 Document opened: 28.02.2026 (18:54) LHF_protocol_OGR_REZ_20260117_169_35311.pdf

http://www.tcpdf.org

